AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

PB0000276-02 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000513-00 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+170+2+42087240601+UPPERLOWERISUZU+2PG+NKR88N+HN5AY+M+Spare+Parts

AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

31790650000

COUPLING

1

000175

000004



AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M
PB1320537-01 VALVE,MANUAL CONTROL

i
— - B . 3646
1 l‘/ 48
53
45
44 37 : ” 49
| 50
O E?' 54
1 — o] a7
LI B — 52
HoT AN 51
=\ 55
: 40 39 3§ 4143 42 35 3_4 35 3332 1_31 _
2
— — - | - -
5 I
, / 46
4 48

44 3740 39 35

AWPARERNE
o

NN
| 38414342 347 35 33 32




AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M
PB5190135-03 BOOM ASSY

BOOM, TOP
EXTENSION

15,16

BOQM, TOP
EXTENSION

"
zégutgummgzage

K728 NCKE T, ThTHREFTERSE, 80 HTHE



AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pa
1 90209202200 | NUT 1 M22
2 90302042201 | WASHER,SPRING (22) 1
3 90303072201 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 22
4 91684006000 | PACKING 2
5 91431205001 | RING,BACKUP 2
6 91002802500 | O-RING 1 1B P25
7 91302206000 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
8 36034700060 | PISTON 1
9 36034700200 | ROD 1
10 36034700100 | CYLINDER 1
11 91002905500 | O-RING 1 1B G55
12 91694004000 | PACKING 1
13 91410204001 | RING,BACKUP 1
14 91660004001 | SEAL,DUST 1
15 36034700300 | COVER,ROD 1
16 91002906000 | O-RING 1 1B G60
30 36034709900 | PACKING SET 1 40X60
100 36034700000 | CYLINDER,JACK 1

000016



AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Re
1 42615041101 | CASE,INNER (FRONT) 1
2 42614561200 | CASE,INNER (JACK) 1
3 (Fr¥*sxxxss) | CYLINDER ASSY,SLIDE (FRONT) 1
4 36034700000 | CYLINDER,JACK 1
6 37000171720 | PIN 1
7 80601110250 | RING,RITAINING 2 S25
8 37000169010 | PIN 1 30
9 80601110300 | RING,RITAINING 2 S30
10 36625740001 | VALVE,CHECK 1
1 90171108055 | BOLT 4 M8X55
12 37000138750 | PIN 1 18
13 80136332036 | PIN,SPLIT 2 3.2X36
14 80400160127 | JOINT 1
15 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
16 36672460000 | FILTER (NIPPLE TYPE) 1
17 42612851010 | COVER 1
18 90186206014 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M6X14
21 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
25 37000112320 | PIN 2
26 80601110120 | RING,RITAINING 4 S$12
28 90280200600 | NUT,FLANGE 1 M6
29 37000600700 | CLAMP 1 12X3
30 31201770100 | PLATE,SLIDE 8 T=3.0
31 42612851400 | FLOAT ASSY 1
54 91002801100 | O-RING 1 1B P11
73 42612851420 | TRUNNION 1
100 42615041001 | CASE ASSY,INNER (FRONT) 1

000021



AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42347601501 | COVER ASSY 1
2 99172108016 | BOLT,TAPPING 12 M8X16
3 42347601101 | COVER 1
4 42347601300 | COVER 1

21 42347601601 | COVER 1

22 42347601510 | PLATE 2

23 42347601520 | BLADE 1

24 90101208018 | BOLT 3 M8X18

25 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 3 8

26 90201200800 | NUT 3 M8

42 82400000541 | GROMMET 2'M

43 82400000200 | GROMMET 1 KG-012,L=250

000026



AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 80801005025 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
2 82458102000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 2 B-PT1/8
4 90730008120 | SCREW,SET 1 M8X12
5 91302211500 | BEARING,PLAIN 2
6 91684011500 | PACKING 2
7 91411210001 | RING,BACKUP 2
8 91002804400 | O-RING 1 1B P44
9 36028731000 | PISTON 1
10 36028732000 | ROD 1
11 36028739510 | CYLINDER ASSY 1
12 80612110860 | RING,RITAINING 1 AR86
13 91002810500 | O-RING 1 1B P105
14 37000400170 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
15 36026089530 | COVER,ROD 1
16 91001206500 | O-RING 1 1A G65
17 91694008000 | PACKING 1
18 91410208000 | RING,BACKUP 1
19 91002911500 | O-RING 1 1B G115
20 91660008000 | SEAL,DUST 1
21 80622000800 | RING,RITAINING 1 SP80
22 80720104020 | PIN,SPRING 1 4X20
23 80316030020 | PLUG 1 PT1/8
24 36023182000 | END,ROD 1
25 37000926070 | ORIFICE 1 M8,0.6
42 80541700050 | BEARING,SPHERICAL 1
44 82100000548 | CONNECTOR 1
47 82100001411 | TUBE,SPIRAL 1M SE-08BK
48 80316090020 | PLUG 1 KKT PT1/8
61 82100001155 | CONNECTOR 1
80 36026089901 | PACKING SET 1 80X115
100 36028730001 | CYLINDER ASSY,DERRICK 1

000031



AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remal

OB WN-

36044010001
80400160127
91002801100
37002479790
42613601300
91810130250

CYLINDER ASSY,EXTENSION
JOINT

O-RING

HOSE,TWIN

HARNESS

FASTENER

O aNN -

1B P11
L=2205

000036



AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 36028730001 | CYLINDER ASSY,DERRICK 1
2 36606450000 | VALVE ASSY,COUNTERBALANCE 1
3 90171108060 | BOLT 4 M8X70
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8

000041




AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M
PES5050009-00 ELEC.ASSY,BOOM

CN3.,CN4
CNE

|_‘; !J::::H ) | TN / CNa

CNB3 CN5

i |

m;— E:'l L Cﬂ Ny i 2 REEH
e - :__: = lro‘\ﬁu /

H= I JS" CNB1 CN3




AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

PE5110061-01 ELEC.ASSY,FRAME

CN216

EA e

L
CN10Q1,CN10O7 ! / 7
CNR1LICNRI12 CN110.CNTi1 |/ }.L: :
s CN114,CN115 / i
CN200,EN201 o4 [ 7D
CN202,CN203 1
CNR1B CNBO6.CNST L
\ CNS2 =

19
\

51

FRONT I CN223
CN225
REAR .CN221

56

52—¢

[«

P




AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M
PG2000361-00 BOOM UNIT

ARBERSCS>TRRYFOBTNBOBBYEY,
MACHINES OF SOME SERIAL NO, ARE NOT EQUIPPED WITH THESE PARTS.



AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M
PG5200058-00 GUARD ASSY




AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M
PH5031756-00 HARNESS

|m

=[S

S|
(3]




AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 82182819834 | DIODE 1 1.5A
2 82182819823 | DIODE 3 1.5A
100 42655150101 | HARNESS 1

000068




AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name | Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 82181809985 | RESISTANCE 1 120 OHM 0.5W
100 42937120400 | HARNESS 1

000073




AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

1

42510561200

HARNESS

1

000078



AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

100

42358000012

HARNESS

1

000083



AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M
PH5034325-00 HARNESS

CNS1 CNSZ2
Ld

CN101

100
_ _ _ | _ _
1
CN1 1B
CN221 cN227
CN20Q7 CN216

ED =
CN107 E
@ CN1010 cnio1n CN11Y

CN110




AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M
P11140208-00 VALVE,CHECK




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+170+2+42087240601+UPPERLOWERISUZU+2PG+NKR88N+HN5AY+M+Spare+Parts

AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M
PJ5080003-00 JOINT (FOR GREASE SUPPLY HOSE)



AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

PL5020132-02 LAMP ASSY (YELLOW,LED)

3,8
__ _
N R W A
=2 e ____j° T
Ol L oo T ]

\?UI"JZM‘JEF‘J'—9
7|/_£‘g$?|7 |‘ | Ilﬁffﬁﬂ OUTRIGGER INDICATOR

OUTRIGGER CONTROLS
AT REAR OF FRAME

1HON W7 EBROCE
REPLACE THIS WITH BULB [1] /

P20VNT oyt ER(EnT)
TOP OF OUTRIGGER JACK (4 PLACES)

h7ISW
TOGGLE SW




AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M
PL5180005-00 LEVELING ASSY,UPPER




AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M
PN1350029-01 REEL,CORD (FOR EARTHING)




AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Seri
1 37002202030 | PLATE,NAME 1
2 42395082050 | PLATE,CAUTION (BUCKET TILT) 1
3 42591011040 | PLATE,CAUTION (PREOPERATION CHECK) 1
4 42394191130 | PLATE,CAUTION 1 2315
42593161050 | PLATE,CAUTION 1 231583
5 42394191150 | PLATE,NAME 1
6 42590042010 | PLATE,NAME (EMERGENCY STOP OPERATION) 1
7 42391720090 | PLATE,NAME 2 231¢
42593161040 | PLATE,NAME 2 231583
8 37002201980 | PLATE,NAME 1
9 42591011010 | PLATE,NAME (WORKING RANGE CHART) 1
10 42590591020 | PLATE,NAME (VEHICLE BATTERY MONITOR) 1
11 42510482020 | PLATE,NAME (NO IDLING) 1

000115



AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42511910100 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 7
2 42511810200 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) | 16
3 42511910200 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 1
4 42511810300 | PLATE (NON-SLIP) 6

000119



AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M
PO1000183-00 INDICATION PLATES (LOWER)

AAN 2 (7))
INDICATION PLATES (LOWER)

(BVEH—X) LUBRLTEZLY,
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME" LIST,.



AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M
PO5010037-02 OPE.ASSY (SWING FRAME)

4
v
Zw NS 6
il
2 - 87,111
RhgZ 3
20
a8
5
dl
oo
5

151
—--— § G- ! —
y RARINDadorh | EE__ TS - 2 - 87.111

;_mui;—m: 3- .
[ vt | Gz - - ' R

o] 3 }+ | BT

éﬂ

1
Lrl
1
i

mmﬁm

i T
L

i

1180

L
8
|
re

2
=
!_L: 1
3



AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
2 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 28 10
3 31611640150 | SPRING 2
4 90171108016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
5 37000504780 | PLATE 4 T=0.6
9 42612850300 | PLATE 4
1 90101206014 | BOLT 4 M6X14 231616
90101206016 | BOLT 4 M6X16 231617
12 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 6
13 42612850400 | BLADE 2
16 37002019590 | PLATE,SLIDE 4
17 42612850200 | PLATE 8 T=6
18 90101210016 | BOLT 16 M10X16
19 37000581940 | PLATE 24 T=0.5
20 37000506590 | PLATE 16 T=1.6
21 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 6
22 90101208012 | BOLT 4 M8X12
23 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8
24 37000575240 | PLATE 2 T=3
25 37000178190 | PIN 2
27 42615051002 | CASE ASSY,INNER (REAR) 1
28 42614050020 | PLATE,SLIDE 2
29 37001510810 | BOLT 4 M8X25
30 37002011280 | PLATE,SLIDE 8 T=9.5
31 42615052002 | CASE ASSY,INNER (REAR) 1
32 90171110016 | BOLT 12 M10X16
33 42615050100 | PLATE 4

000132



AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (S
1 (FHHxsiarrk) | PARTS ASSY,ELECTRICITY (LOWER:100V POWER SUPPLY) 1
2 (FrH*wwxrsrr) | PARTS ASSY,ELECTRICITY (BUCKET:100V POWER SUPPLY) 1

000137



AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End) | Remarks

1

37004100030

PUMP,GREASE (240CC)

1

000142




AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M
PP6130042-04 PIPING ASSY,FRAME

73120



AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks
1 42655152101 | CASE 1
2 42654272100 | COVER ASSY 1
3 34354781710 | RELAY (WITH BRACKET) | 11
6 80197585012 | SCREW,MACHINE 15 M5X12
7 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 7 6
8 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
9 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 6
10 82100002016 | CLAMP 1 WR25
11 80182306014 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M6X14
13 42655152300 | SUPPORT 1
14 82161300010 | RELAY 2
15 90186206010 | BOLT,FLANGE 2 M6X10
31 42654272110 | COVER 1
32 42653235321 | COVER 1
33 90813106015 | BOLT 2 M6X15
34 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 2 6
35 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 2 6
100 42655152001 | RELAY BOX ASSY 1

000149




AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
2 31630482500 | CAP 1
3 42232360101 | SUPPORT 1
4 42232360201 | SUPPORT 1
5 37001500250 | BOLT 15 M16X70
6 90303501601 | WASHER,PLAIN 15 16
7 37000507560 | PLATE 1
8 37000112690 | PIN 1
9 90171110022 | BOLT 3 M10X22
10 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 3 10
11 37000175720 | PIN 1
12 37000509190 | PLATE 1
13 37000507730 | PLATE 1
14 90171320045 | BOLT 1 M20X45
15 90302042001 | WASHER,SPRING 1 20
16 90171112030 | BOLT 2 M12X30
17 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 2 12
18 42230210010 | PIN 1
19 82459103000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 C-PT1/8
21 37000505950 | PLATE 1 T=3.2
22 90101208016 | BOLT 7 M8X16
23 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 7 8
24 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 7 8
25 42232361002 | TABLE,SLEWING 1
26 42231270010 | GROMMET 2
27 42340240700 | GROMMET 2
28 82400000204 | GROMMET 1 L=320

000154



AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

CONHhWN-

44550527580
44550527570
44350247560
82109901050
82109905010
44350247580
44350240100

SWITCH,MICRO
COVER

SPRING (FOR PEDAL)
PEDAL

PACKING

PLATE (WITH SCREW)
SWITCH ASSY

1

e I N N e )

000159




AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pac
5 91002902500 | O-RING 4 1B G25
8 80316090020 | PLUG 4 KKT PT1/8
9 36606975020 | PLUG 1
10 91002801400 | O-RING 1 1B P14
12 16066241000 | SPRING 1
22 36606995020 | RELIEF ASSY 1
100 36606990000 | VALVE ASSY,RELIEF 1

000164



AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

2 42461050200 | STOPPER,TIRE 1

000169




AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
2 42834267510 | WINDOW 1
3 42834267520 | SEAT 1
4 42834267530 | WEATHER STRIP 1
5 42834267540 | WEATHER STRIP 1
6 42832917570 | HINGE SET (RIGHT) 1
7 42832917580 | HINGE SET (LEFT) 1
8 42833157580 | PIN 2
9 42831877540 | INSULATOR 2
10 42833607540 | CATCH (WITH KEY) 1
11 42833607550 | CATCH (WITHOUT KEY) 1
12 42833157590 | STRIKER 2
13 42833077610 | BUSH 4
14 80175804010 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M4X10
15 80192435010 | SCREW,MACHINE 6 M5X10
16 80192484012 | SCREW,MACHINE (WITH WASHER) 2 M4X12
17 80192485012 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M5X12
18 80175805010 | SCREW,MACHINE 4 M5X10
41 42833607700 | KEY 1
50 42834261000 | BOX,TOOL 1

000174




AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42990510100 | FENDER 1

2 42990510200 | FENDER 1

3 42990510500 | FENDER 1

4 42990510600 | FENDER 1

5 42990510301 | FENDER 1

6 42990510401 | FENDER 1

7 42990080700 | SUPPORT 1

8 90201200800 | NUT 30 M8

9 37000547660 | PLATE 32 T=2.3
10 90101208020 | BOLT 2 M8X20
11 90101210020 | BOLT 6 M10X20
12 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 6 10
13 37000549940 | PLATE 34 T=3.2
14 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING | 30 8
15 32200353500 | SHIM N T=1.2

000179



AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42776561002 | GUARD,SIDE 1
2 42776562001 | GUARD,SIDE 1
3 42776563000 | GUARD,SIDE 1
5 90101210025 | BOLT 4 M10X25
6 90101210040 | BOLT 2 M10X40
7 90201201000 | NUT 3 M10
8 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 6 10
9 90201781000 | NUT 6 M10
10 90171110025 | BOLT 6 M10X25
12 90171112030 | BOLT 4 M12X30
13 37000586760 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 12
14 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING | 13 10
15 90101210045 | BOLT 1 M10X45
16 42776564002 | GUARD,SIDE 1

000184



AT-170-2 42087240601 UPPER,LOWER,ISUZU 2PG-NKR88N-HN5AY-M

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42848350101 | WEIGHT 1

2 90101212055 | BOLT 12 M12X55

3 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING | 12 12

4 42849260100 | WEIGHT 1

5 42848350300 | WEIGHT 1

6 90101216055 | BOLT 4 M16X55

7 90302041601 | WASHER,SPRING 4 16

000189



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+170+2+42087240601+UPPERLOWERISUZU+2PG+NKR88N+HN5AY+M+Spare+Parts

